DATE
2-Feb
8-Feb

11-Feb

15-Feb
19-Feb
21-Feb
22-Feb
23-Feb
25-Feb
28-Feb
1-Mar
2-Mar
5-Mar
7-Mar
8-Mar
8-Mar
9-Mar
9-Mar
13-Mar
15-Mar
19-Mar
22-Mar
26-Mar
29-Mar
2-Apr
5-Apr
9-Apr
12-Apr
16-Apr
18-Apr
23-Apr
26-Apr

/v
IV
Y
IV
Y
WV

v

< < << <
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WV/V

WV
Y
WV

WV/V
WV/V
WV/V
W/
WV/V
W/
WV/V
W/
WV/V
W/

OPPONENT

Tarkington**
Normangee**
Cleveland**
Liberty**
Buffalo
Liberty
Hardin
Tarkington
LCM
Tarkington
Shepherd
Liberty
Tarkington
Shepherd
Cleveland
Woodville
Onalaska
Woodville (Double Header)
Liberty
Livingston
New Waverly*
Trinity*
Hempstead*
Anderson-Shiro*
Onalaska*
New Waverly*
Trinity*
Hempstead*
Anderson-Shiro*
Onalaska*
Lovelady
Cleveland

**Scrimmage, *District Game

Head Coach: Austin Riddell - Cell 707-628-4337

Asst Coach: Jim Bird - 936-653-1123

2019 Coldspring Trojans Baseball Schedule

HOME/AWAY

Away
Away
Away
Home
Away
Liberty Tournament
Liberty Tournament
Liberty Tournament
Home
Cleveland Tournament
Cleveland Tournament
Cleveland Tournament
Home
Coldspring JV Tournament
Coldspring JV Tournament
Coldspring JV Tournament
Coldspring JV Tournament
Home
Home
Away
Home
Home
Away
Home
Away
Away
Away
Home
Away
Home
Away
Home

TIME
12:00-3:00
4:30-7:30
4:30-8:30
5:00-8:00
4:30/7:00
4:00
10:00
12:00
4:30
7:00
4:00
1:00
4:30/7:00
5:00
3:00
5:00
9:00
1:30/4:00
2:30
1:00
4:30/7:00
4:30/7:00
4:00/6:00
4:30/7:00
4:30/7:00
4:30/7:00
4:30/7:00
4:00/6:00
4:30/7:00
4:30/7:00
6:00
6:00



